1Copyright: Valiant Communications Limited - 2005-06
VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
71/1,  Shivaji Marg,  New Delhi - 110015,  India
E-mail: getinfo@valiantcom.com
Website: http://www.valiantcom.com
Phone: +91-11 4105 5601, +91-11 4105 5602,
+91-11 4105 5603, +91-11 2592 8415,

Website: http://www.valiantcom.com
8Copyright: Valiant Communications Limited - 2005-06
Ordering Information
Sr. No.                                                 Product Description                   Qty.
    1. VCL-1150-PRI-ISDN E1 PRI ISDN Control Card – TE/NT Mode 1
    2. VCL-1247-NMS NMS Card with Telnet support     1
VCL-1154-PRI-ISDN 19" Shelf 3U High (sub-rack)
to accommodate 30 Channels with Connectorised
Backplane
    4 VCL-30-010 (-) 48V DC Input Power Supply Card,
3
 Part No.
    3. 1
. 1
0 Channel Power Supply Card
VCL-30, PRI ISDN (Euro ISDN) E1 CORE SYSTEM (Common Equipment)
VCL-30, PRI ISDN (Euro ISDN) User Configurable Interface
Sr. No.                                                 Product Description                   Qty.
    1. VCL-1153-PRI-FXS Dual Port VF, RT (FXS) Line Interface Card  2,     15
64Kbps/Sec. VF Channels per Remote Terminal
Line Card 15 (max) per system
    2. VCL-30-040 Ring Generator Card, Central Office Ring Generator 1
Card 1 per system
 Part No.